INDUSTRIAL
& COMMERCIAL
PRODUCT
GUIDE
LARNEC.COM.AU
LARNEC.COM.AU2
LARNEC.COM.AU 3
THE LARNEC® DIFFERENCE 	 5

SENTRY™ 200 DUAL SKIN SERIES
The semi-solid core for the Sentry® 200 series consists of
medium density SL grade 35mm polystyrene surrounded by
an internal sub-frame made of kiln-dried hoop pine. It includes
hardware fixing points for the closer and lock blocks, is fully
enclosed on faces and sides with two Colorbond® steel sheets,
and fixed with a two-part polyurethane adhesive.
SENTRY™ 100 SOLID CORE DUAL SKIN SERIES
The heavy-duty solid core for the premium Sentry® 100 series
consists of a one-piece 35mm kiln-dried hoop pine insert. The
metal-clad door leaf is dual skin, fully enclosed on faces and
sides with two Colorbond® steel sheets, fixed with a two-part
polyurethane adhesive.
LARNEC.COM.AU 7
LARNEC.COM.AU8
SENTRY™ 200 SEMI-SOLID CORE RANGE  200.80 / 200.TP / 200.47
SENTRY® 200.80
	» Multipurpose
	» 3-sided jamb
	» Suits multiple wall types
SENTRY® 200.TP
	» Ideal retrofit solution
	» 3 & 4-sided external door jamb
	» No external fixings
SENTRY® 200.47
	» Universal handing
	» 4-sided jamb
	» Escape function compliant
PRE-HUNG, FULLY METAL CLAD, SEMI SOLID CORE INDUSTRIAL DOOR FOR WAREHOUSES,
FACTORIES & STEEL OR CONCRETE BUILDINGS.
The Sentry® 200 series is compatible with all leading hardware suppliers and configurable with a range of options and upgrades.
The Sentry® 200 series doors are a cost-effective solution for warehouses, factories and transport & logistics facilities. All doors in
this series are manufactured with a medium density polystyrene core for enhanced thermal performance, pre-prepped for additional
hardware and are wrapped in dual-skin Colorbond® or Zincanneal® steel sheeting for added strength and security.
The multi-folded, pressed and welded door jambs ensure long-term stability and durability, maintaining the appearance and
performance for years after installation.
PRODUCT FILE CODE DOOR SIZE (H x W x D)
200.80.820 2040 x 820 x 37
200.80.920 2040 x 920 x 37
200.80.1100 2040 x 1100 x 37
200.TP.820 2040 x 820 x 37
200.TP.920 2040 x 920 x 37
200.TP.1100 2040 x 1100 x 37
200.47.820 2040 x 820 x 37
200.47.920 2040 x 920 x 37
200.47.1100 2040 x 1100 x 37
3-Sided, Double and High options

	» Multipurpose
	» 3-sided Jamb
	» Suits multiple wall types
SENTRY® 100.TP
	» Ideal retro fit solution
	» 3 & 4-Sided external door jamb
	» No external fixings
SENTRY® 100.47
	» Escape function compliant
	» Suitable for retro fit solution
	» 3 & 4-Sided external door jamb
PRODUCT FILE CODE DOOR SIZE (H x W x D)
100.80.820 2040 x 820 x 37
100.80.920 2040 x 920 x 37
100.80.1100 2040 x 1100 x 37
100.TP.820 2040 x 820 x 37
100.TP.920 2040 x 920 x 37
100.TP.1100 2040 x 1100 x 37
100.47.820 2040 x 820 x 37
100.47.920 2040 x 920 x 37
100.47.1100 2040 x 1100 x 37
3-Sided, Double and High options
also available.
THE MARKET LEADING PRE-HUNG, FULLY METAL CLAD, SOLID CORE COMMERICAL DOOR FOR
WAREHOUSES, FACTORIES & STEEL OR CONCRETE BUILDINGS.
Compatible with all leading hardware suppliers and configurable with a range of options and upgrades, the Sentry® 100 series doors
the perfect total solution for warehouses, factories and transport & logistics facilities where greater security is required.
All doors in this series are manufactured with a solid timber core, wrapped in dual skin Colorbond® or Zincanneal® steel sheeting for
added strength and security.
The multi-folded, pressed and welded door jambs ensure long-term stability and durability, maintaining the appearance and
performance for years after installation.
SENTRY™ 100 SOLID CORE RANGE  100.80 / 100.TP / 100.47
FIG 1: FRONT DOOR PROFILE
FIG 2: SIDE DOOR
PROFILE
FIG 3: BACK DOOR PROFILE FIG 5: DOOR CUTOUT FIG 6: HEAD & SILL